BROOKFIELD INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS LP

BROOKFIELD INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS LP

ISIN: BMG162521014

Overview

2024/08/09 18:28:37

Price
41.50 CAD

Difference

General attributes

o

WKN:

0.73% (0.30)

ISIN BMG162521014
Symbol BIP.UN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Utilities
Security Stock
type

Market cap 12,684 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

41.46 CAD (100)
41.50 CAD (100)
41.27 CAD
41.75 CAD
40.57 CAD
41.20 CAD
41.364094 CAD
71,191
2,944,751.21
570
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/29
2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Equity Weekly
Global Equity Ratings

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG162521014&ID_NOTATION=30754038
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ce1a6e71080d79312003548b929756bbf663b96da4dc2833db9b0e6084811f3&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cf8e0cb782b4f4122&time=1723308248&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2df1d28983e9441f5be187d2760dd25faaea690a5b9fe8f03fdef161dec668e3&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0d815d5d96623d207&time=1723308248&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1be82131246d830a5ef1d9a0ae81cf5a9249460283e9227be054db43abe324f0&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2bb27071587475cf3&time=1723308248&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c72ee147ff0dc94058067e654fffbf5204c2f8b6b11590aa932af5524523f124&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7fe95244f6925dcda&time=1723308248&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d72f7f1d09aa93a37190b4ad5828a3f78a00f803d7ed1778dc2f398cd3ea9b5b&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ff24c2f5538773cd9&time=1723308248&tool=RSC

BROOKFIELD INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS LP

Details
2024/08/09 18:28:37 5y
Price
41.50 CAD H
Difference 0.73% (0.30) 2200 ll I’II
i
General attributes 50.00 | U H |
ISIN BMG162521014 -"! w'w. |I i' I
Symbol BIP.UN 45 00 ’N H{m | 'lﬂ J
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange | 'W )\\l .IpJ ‘ f' Hl
Currency CAD I |
Sector utiities ~ 40-00 J | \' | \
Security Stock MH iJ
type 35.00
Market cap 12,684 EUR
(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD, 30.00 \
UHD)
Market data 25.00
Bid (Bid size) 41.46 CAD (100) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 41.50 CAD (100)
Open 41.27 CAD
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 41.75 CAD Source: FactSet
Low 40.57 CAD
Close (prev. day) 41.20 CAD
VWAP 41.364094 CAD ~ Price data
Volume (pcs) 71,191 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 41.74 CAD (959,199)
Trading volume 2,944,751.21 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 41.16 CAD (545,116)
Number of trades 570 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 39.76 CAD (541,427)
Last size 100 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 39.70 CAD (524,580)
YTD High | date 44.95 CAD (2024/08/01)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 34.36 CAD (2024/04/17)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 45.08 CAD (2023/08/14)
Perf (%) 0.48% -5.96% -11.16% 52 Weeks Low | date 29.12 CAD (2023/10/30)
Perf (abs.) -0.20 -2.61 -5.17
Beta 1.15 158 0.65 All listings for BROOKFIELD INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS LP
Volatility 32.98 35.87 26.55 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 18:28 41.50 CAD 2.94 570
Exchange 09
NYSE 2024/08/ 18:28 30.21 USD 3.65 1,209
09
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=30754038
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21520389

BROOKFIELD INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS LP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Brookfield

Contact Details

BROOKFIELD INFRASTRUCTURE
PARTNERS

Cannon's Court 22 Victoria Street - HM 12
Hamilton

Telefon: +1 416 956 5154
Fax: -
E-mail: dcouture@brookfield.com
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